sport &

aISLCa”

culture

28M

Résultats Scratch 10 Bornes PMA

Rang

1

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

Temps

00:33:24
00:33:41
00:35:14
00:35:29
00:35:43
00:35:53
00:36:11
00:36:20
00:36:39
00:37:27
00:37:35
00:38:09
00:38:10
00:38:11
00:38:17
00:38:21
00:38:33
00:38:48
00:38:58
00:39:07
00:39:34
00:39:52
00:40:09
00:40:10
00:40:11
00:40:14
00:40:19
00:40:20
00:40:34
00:40:35

00:40:59

Dossard

181
357
133
368
175
170
244
131
256
120
327
222
258
366
156
224
153
284
194
174
223
130
149
245
324
329
168
157
163
171

301

Nom

JUILLARD
SOULAS
BROCCO
BOUTON
COURVOISIER
HENRY
DUPONT
MENGOUCHI
BAERT
CORDIER
FICHET
LAMBOLEZ
PAYEN
STEHLY
LASSON
ROTH
MERBITZ
RICHERT
PERTILE

LE
HADDOUCHE
AMBS
BERTIAUX
ROTHAN
MAILLARD
BOICHARD
ADAM
FRICHET
TIROLE
VANDELLE

DAVIAS

Prénom

MICHEL
ARNAUD
JEAN PAUL
LIONEL
DANIEL
VICTOR
SYLVAIN
ALI

YOHAN
DAVY
DIDIER
CEDRIC
CHRISTIAN
MAXIME
EMMANUEL
ALAIN
NICOLAS
JEAN PIERRE
BRUNO
SYLVAIN
ABDELAZIZ
HUBERT
THOMAS
SEBASTIEN
SEBASTIEN
FABIEN
ARNAUD
FABRICE
MARC
FREDERIC

SEBASTIEN

Année

1973
1982
1984
1976
1968
1995
1960
1974
1985
1979
1961
1977
1959
1991
1979
1970
1980
1957
1967
1965
1976
1967
1995
1971
1975
1969
1970
1976
1960
1977

1977

Pays de

montbéliard
AGGLOMERATION

2013

Club

ACC (CHATENOIS)
ACC (CHATENOIS)
ACC (CHATENOIS)
ACC (CHATENOIS)
ACC (CHATENOIS)
PAYS MONTB TRIATHLON
ACC (CHATENOIS)
SGH (HERICOURT)
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
APERAM

A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
ENFANT DU VALLON
MBA

A NON LICENCIE
PMA

APERAM

A NON LICENCIE
ASCAP

PMA

PMA

PMA

ACC (CHATENOIS)

A NON LICENCIE

Catégories

Vétéran 1
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Vétéran 1
Junior H
Vétéran 2
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Vétéran 2
Senior H
Vétéran 2
Espoir H
Senior H
Vétéran 1
Senior H
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior H
Vétéran 1
Junior H
Vétéran 1
Senior H
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior H
Vétéran 2
Handisport

Senior H



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

00:41:02

00:41:11

00:41:15

00:41:16

00:41:21

00:41:23

00:41:26

00:41:31

00:41:32

00:41:36

00:41:37

00:41:39

00:41:45

00:41:47

00:41:56

00:42:06

00:42:27

00:42:33

00:42:44

00:42:48

00:42:52

00:42:54

00:42:59

00:43:04

00:43:25

00:43:26

00:43:27

00:43:31

00:43:40

00:43:41

00:43:42

00:43:43

00:43:45

00:43:51

00:44:06

00:44:13

00:44:14

00:44:18

00:44:19

00:44:26

00:44:28

00:44:29

00:44:30

00:44:31

00:44:34

00:44:35

00:44:36

186

279

122

233

173

237

309

299

139

304

211

230

166

277

162

225

128

255

283

273

281

356

148

288

243

178

127

189

136

268

290

199

201

192

129

292

257

300

263

264

318

317

373

214

146

220

274

CROCQUEVIEILLE
CLOCHEY
DIDIERLAURENT
MACLER
CHATELAIN

METTEY

MAISONNAVE
ROCHEFORT
CEYTE
SIGNE
DEMARCHE
LAHEURTE
LANCON
GLEIZE
TAHAROUNT
PAPROKI
NERVO
BICHET
LAME

ROY
GUILLEMIN
ZERBICHE
MARTINEZ
NOUARI
ZERWETTE
BEAUDEQUIN
NERVO

PION
MECHLIN
WINZENRIETH
COUVET
BERNARD
MYSSON
ROLANDEZ
MOREL
SCHOTT
PATOIS
DEVOILLE
PILLERON
BOBAND
SUBIGER
GAUTHIER
ESTRADA
PERREY

JULOU

LEFEVRE

CANESSE

GAEL

DAVID
JEAN-JACQUES
MICKAEL
STEPHANE

DAVID

REMY
BRUNO
NICOLAS
DAVID
PATRICK
JEAN CLAUDE
ERIC
FREDERIC
TASSADIT
GERALD
ROMAIN
PATRICK
VINCENT
DIDIER
STEPHANE
AISSA
FLORIAN
ZAER
YANNICK
JEAN
PASCAL
LUCIEN
FRANCOIS
LIONEL
BRUNO
FRANCK
JEROME
NOEL
NICOLAS
FABRICE
CHRISTOPHE
STEPHANE
MELANIE
NICOLAS
CHIRSTOPHE
SYLVIANE
GEORGES
DIDIER

CELINE

VINCENT

CHRISTOPHE

1985

1986

1962

1979

1975

1975

1966

1967

1968

1876

1973

1955

1959

1972

1977

1977

1990

1972

1972

1967

1979

1965

1991

1969

1977

1952

1960

1979

1962

1964

1971

1967

1975

1948

1981

1967

1969

1968

1981

1980

1968

1968

1963

1963

1983

1978

1968

A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
TRIATHLON BELFORT
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE

ASCAP

ACTB

MARATHON MONTBELIARD
A NON LICENCIE
GENDARMERIE
SGH (HERICOURT)
SGH (HERICOURT)
PMA

A NON LICENCIE
PMA

A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
MARATHON MONTBELIARD
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
ACC (CHATENOIS)
ASPTT BELFORT TRAIL
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
AFCF ALSACE

A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
SRB

A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

Senior H
Senior H
Vétéran 2
Senior H
Senior H

Senior H

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior H
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior F
Senior H
Senior H
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior H
Vétéran 1
Espoir H
Vétéran 1
Senior H
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Senior H
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior H
Vétéran 3
Senior H
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior F
Senior H
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1 F
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2

Senior F

Senior H

Vétéran 1



Rang
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123

124

Temps

00:44:40
00:44:41
00:44:46
00:44:47
00:44:53
00:45:00
00:45:01
00:45:26
00:45:30
00:45:35
00:45:38
00:45:48
00:45:49
00:46:05
00:46:06
00:46:07
00:46:12
00:46:22
00:46:30
00:46:38
00:46:39
00:46:43
00:46:44
00:46:45
00:46:49
00:46:50
00:46:52
00:46:53
00:46:54
00:46:55
00:47:10
00:47:12
00:47:17
00:47:18
00:47:19
00:47:30

00:47:31

00:47:39
00:47:42
00:47:43
00:47:44
00:47:45
00:47:46
00:47:47
00:47:54

00:47:56

Dossard
180
240
322
331
328
239
167
184
155
179
183
272
142
319
365
246
306
326
361
169
217
231
191
369
302
135
270
323
196
282
234
125
280
371
132
291

159

228
296
295
298
297
241
360
124

320

Nom
JUILLARD
GIRARD
MOINE
PETEY
MACIAS
SACQUARD
SONET
MORO
VANDAS
ROBINET
POUCHEPANADIN
BOUHRIZ
BOILLOT
LECONTE
YAHIA BEY
MOREL
ADAMEK
AISSANI
DROMARD
TIROLE
MARMILLOD
BOILLOT
COPPI
GAUTHERAT
MORAND
FOCK
GUIOMARD
DEMESY
BANDELIER
MASSON
MACLER
GUENARD
SCHULTE
LA BLAY
CAMPONOVO
HUOT MARCHAND

KLOPFENSTEIN

BARRE
GERMANN
DETTE

AGGAD
SECLET
GROSDEMOUGE
ISELIN
PRUDHOMME

BAK

Prénom
BRIGITTE
PIERRE
JULIE
SANDRINE
ROLAND
CYRIL
JULIEN
SANDRO
LUDIVINE
ERIC
ALBERT
LAMRI
FREDERIC
LAURENT
BERAMDANE
ADRIEN
CHRISTIAN
KARIM

GILLES

PIERRE EMMANUEL

LOIC
GABRIEL
CHRISTOPHE
CYRIL
SAMUEL
CLAUDE
ARNAUD
STEPHANE
AGNES
DOMINIQUE
CELINE
PHILIPPE
LAURENT
MARC
SILVENE
CHRISTIAN

JEAN FRANCOIS

STEPHANE
JULIEN

JEAN PHILIPPE
NORA

ELVIS

JEAN MARC
JEAN PIERRE
REMI

DOROTHEE

Année
1971
1957
1974
1970
1952
1989
1982
1966
1991
1965
1968
1960
1973
1983
1981
1987
1958
1972
1960
1994
1993
1953
1970
1986
1976
1962
1972
1972
1961
1954
1979
1958
1966
1964
1978
1958

1958

1978
1983
1986
1973
1977
1949
1956
1983

1983

Club

ACC (CHATENOIS)
ANON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
GAHS

A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
PMA
ERGONOMIA
ANON LICENCIE
ASCAP

ANON LICENCIE
ASCAP

ANON LICENCIE
ANON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

MARATHON MONTBELIARD

ASCAP

A NON LICENCIE

PMA

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

ASPTT BESANCON

A NON LICENCIE

ACV MELISEY ST B

MBA

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

GENDARMERIE

A NON LICENCIE

ASCAP

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

PMA

A NON LICENCIE

SP MONTBELIARD

SP MONTBELIARD

A NON LICENCIE

SP MONTBELIARD

A NON LICENCIE

ASLD

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

Catégories
Vétéran 1 F
Vétéran 2
Senior F
Vétéran 1 F
Vétéran 3
Senior H
Senior H
Vétéran 1
Espoir F
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Espoir H
Espoir H
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Senior H
Senior H
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2 F
Vétéran 2
Senior F
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior F
Vétéran 2

Vétéran 2

Senior H
Senior H
Senior H
Vétéran 1 F
Senior H
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Senior H

Senior F



Rang
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

154

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170

Temps

00:48:09
00:48:10
00:48:25
00:48:28
00:48:32
00:48:34
00:48:37
00:48:44
00:48:45
00:49:00
00:49:01
00:49:03
00:49:07
00:49:17
00:49:21
00:49:22
00:49:23
00:49:26
00:49:32
00:49:46
00:49:50
00:49:58
00:50:01
00:50:07
00:50:09
00:50:15
00:50:17
00:50:29
00:50:35

00:50:42

00:51:21
00:51:39
00:52:20
00:52:21
00:52:38
00:52:42
00:52:51
00:53:01
00:53:02
00:53:14
00:53:30
00:53:41
00:53:42
00:53:43
00:53:44

00:54:13

Dossard
188
185
359
147
271
197
232
355
248
260
158
305
364
312
249
265
227
287
367
261
193
332
370
262
269
321
190
294
134

313

213
126
253
307
235
372
195
219
236
286
266
285
207
289
176

172

Nom

REY
CLEVY
CASTALON
LAGARDE
HARDY
ZOTTI
MERIC
COMBET
NIAF
SAULNIER
BEURTHERET
DUBREUIL
HAMBERT
BEUCHAT
DENIS
BOICHARD
LIGIER
UFFLER
DAGOD
PEREZ
NOPPER
HUMBERT
JoLy
CHOPARD
FAULCONNIER
PELIER
PION
VIGNERON
DOBIAS

GRABER

POUPENEY
BELHADJ
DOYEN

IENN
JEANNIN
DEMILLIER
TORRECILLA
BEPOIX
LANUSSE CAZALE
BOUACHRA
FAREZ
RICHERT
RIFFAUD
FESSELET
DUBOST

AUDEBRAND

Prénom
STEPHANE
SEBASTIEN
DIDIER
JEROME
DAVID
NICOLAS
PHILIPPE
LAURENT
MICHAEL
ADRIA
OLIVIER
VALERIE
DANIEL
CHRISTOPHE
JACQUES
JEAN PIERRE
PASCAL
EMILIE
CHRISTOPHE
ANTOINE
VALERIE
VIVIAN
DAVID
MARIECKE
PIERRE
MARIELLE
JEAN LOUIS
GILLES
PHILIPPE

MICHEL

ALAIN

REDDA
MICHEL
JEROME
JACQUES
PIERRE ETIENNE
HENRI ALEX
JEAN PIERRE
SARAH
DJAMAL
VIVIANE
MARTINE
MARIE HELENE
PASCAL
TRISTAN

EVELYNE

Année
1974
1977
1963
1975
1972
1979
1964
1973
1982
1974
1976
1972
1956
1962
1968
1965
1963
1983
1958
1949
1973
1989
1972
1980
1972
1970
1954
1963
1970

1955

1965
1965
1958
1973
1940
1977
1965
1951
1977
1963
1965
1958
1967
1958
1992

1954

Club

ANON LICENCIE

MB A

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE
APERAM

SGH (HERICOURT)
APERAM

PMA

SGH (HERICOURT)
ACC (CHATENOIS)

ACC (CHATENOIS)

A NON LICENCIE
COUREURS DE L ALLAINE
A NON LICENCIE
AQUAVELOPODE DOLE
A NON LICENCIE
ASCAP

A NON LICENCIE

ANON LICENCIE
ANON LICENCIE
ANON LICENCIE

PAYS MONTB TRIATHLON
ANON LICENCIE
ANON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE
GENDARMERIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
ASCAP

A NON LICENCIE
MBA

A NON LICENCIE
OoTB

A NON LICENCIE
COUREURS DE L ALLAINE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
ASCAP

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

Catégories
Senior H
Senior H
Vétéran 2
Senior H
Vétéran 1
Senior H
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior H
Senior F
Senior H
Vétéran 1 F
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior F
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1 F
Senior H
Vétéran 1
Senior F
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1 F
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1

Vétéran 2

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 4
Senior H
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Senior F
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1 F
Vétéran 2 F
Vétéran 1 F
Vétéran 2
Espoir H

Vétéran 2 F



Rang
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

193

194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215

216

Temps

00:54:19
00:54:29
00:54:30
00:54:32
00:54:41
00:54:45
00:54:47
00:55:18
00:55:19
00:55:27
00:55:37
00:55:39
00:56:06
00:56:08
00:56:09
00:56:26
00:56:42
00:56:43
00:56:46
00:56:49
00:57:17
00:57:21

00:57:38

00:57:39
00:57:40
00:57:49
00:57:58
00:58:01
00:58:43
00:58:44
00:58:56
00:59:14
01:00:13
01:00:17
01:01:28
01:02:02
01:02:45
01:02:57
01:04:12
01:04:23
01:04:24
01:04:25
01:06:04
01:06:29
01:06:30

01:11:08

Dossard
226
362
278
363
206
293
242
145
143
251
259
144
314
316
315
276
250
182
216
267
140
151

137

141
164
311
303
358
215
204
238
310
330
200
308
212
205
229
161
187
152
150
218
209
208

138

Nom
PELLETIER
DECROIX
BOURGOIN
BOLLOT
BLIN
SELVINELLI
ZERWETTE
SANTILLI
CARMIEN
JACQUIN
MOURAND
CUNAT
DOLCI
JACQUOT
ATAR
CARLIN
PAROLO
DUBOST
BUCHER
SOUKAINI
HENRIET
LECLERCQ

GUYEN

GUYEN
GAUTHIER
VALOIS
BARBIER
BELUCHE
MARMILLOD
MERCIER
BLANC
FOUGEROUSE
BOUTON
GENEY
POISIGNON
MARIE
QUENEY
KRIVANECK
LUKASIEWICZ
COPPI

PRIER
LECLERCQ
TOMAS

N DIAYE
PERGAUD

JACCOTTEY

Prénom
FLORENCE
NATHALIE
EMILIE
SYLVAIN
NATHALIE
MARYVONNE
MARION
SYLVIE
BELINDA
ELISE
CHRISTIAN
PATRICIA
FELIX
VALERIE
BASTIEN
DOMINIQUE
JANNIS
DOMINIQUE
BRUNO
GHASSAN
HELENE
ERIC

JESSICA

PATRICK
NOEL
PATRICK
EDWIGE
PATRICK
ISABELLE
NATHALIE
ADRIEN
FRANCOISE
YOHAN
EDITH
FABIENNE
JEROME
PASCALE
PAULINE
CHRISTINE
MARYLINE
NADEGE
CHRISTELLE
PATRICE
PRAYMONDE
BERNARD

SYLVIE

Année
1967
1985
1978
1988
1969
1960
1978
1970
1980
1986
1937
1971
1953
1975
1968
1966
1972
1970
1963
1959
1971
1967

1976

1975
1951
1958
1952
1955
1963
1969
1985
1976
1984
1973
1974
1984
1970
1990
1968
1971
1975
1973
1967
1966
1962

1962

Club

A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
GTV

A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
KC BAVANS

KC BAVANS

A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

ACC (CHATENOIS)
PMA

A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE
A NON LICENCIE

PMA

TRIATHLON BELFORT

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

PMA

DECATHLON

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

A NON LICENCIE

Catégories
Vétéran 1 F
Senior F
Senior F
Senior H
Vétéran 1 F
Vétéran 2 F
Senior F
Vétéran 1 F
Senior F
Senior F
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Senior F
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1 F
Vétéran 1

Senior F

Senior H
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3 F
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2 F
Vétéran 1 F
Senior H
Senior F
Senior H
Vétéran 1 F
Senior F
Senior H
Vétéran 1 F
Senior F
Vétéran 1 F
Vétéran 1 F
Senior F
Vétéran 1 F
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1 F
Vétéran 2

Vétéran 2 F



